Team Aggregate Stats: 2005
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TEAM

Boston

MY Yankees
Tampa Bay
Florida
Detroit
Cleveland

LA Angels

St. Louis
Chicago Cubs

Philadelphia
TEAM

Baltimore
Texas
Colorado
Taronto
Atlanta
Kansas City
Dakland
Chicago Sox
San Francisco
Cincinnatki
TEAM
Milwaukee
Pittsburgh
Minnesota
MY [Mets
San Diego
Houstan
Arizona
Seattle

LA Dodgers
Washingtan

GP

162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162

GP

162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
163

GP

162
162
1562
162
152
163
162
162
162
162

AB
S626
S624
5552
S502
S602
S609
S624
S5328
5584
S542

AB
5551
S716
o542
5581
o486
5503
o627
55249
o462
2065

AB
2443
5573
o064
5505
ao02
S462
2550
S507
2433
S426

R
910
286
750
717
723
790
761
205
703
207

R
729
865
740
775
769
701
772
741
649
820

R
726
G20
(af=ts
722
G4
693
(ag=]a]
699
(af= ]
639

H
1579
1552
1519
1499
1521
157
1520
1404
1506
1404

H
1402
1528
1477
1480
1453
1445
1476
1450
1427
1453

H
1413
1445
1441
1421
1416
1400
1419
1408
1374
1367

2B
339
259
289
306
283
337
278
287
323
282

296
311
280
307
208
289
210
253
299
335

227
292
269
279
269
281
291
289
284
211

3B

21
16
40
32
45
20
30
26
23
35

15

19
38
32
32
39
32
27
34
21
32

HR
199
229
157
123
163
207
147
170
194
167

HR
139
2a0
150
136
124
126
155
200
123
222

HR
175
139
134
175
1320
161
191
130
140
117

IB
2557
25320
2359
2253
2398
2540
2299
2343
2457
2347

TB
2409
2677
2275
2273
2387
2180
2291
2349
2162
2484

T1B
2303
22320
2176
2289
2153
2228
2337
2155
2147
2093

267
267
2635
.265
.263
.262
262
.261
261

BA
259
.259
259
.258
257
.256
236
.256
253
.252

0BP
357
S
329
339
321
334
325
339
224
348
OBP
327
329
333
el
333
320
330
322
319
339
OBP
cichi
322
323
322
333
322
332
AL E
226
322

0PS
811
805
o4
748
730
787
34
762
o4
AT
0OPS
7ol
793
S
738
768
716
A37
Sa7
14
785
0OPS
o4
SA23
14
738
S24
730
o4
709
21
08



